TS.11204
SLIDE ARM DOOR CLOSERS
SCAN FOR FULL INFO
    |     t. +44 (0)1246 261491    |    e. sales@
ru
tlan
d
u

TS.11204 EN
Size
Finish Re-order Code Product Code
Box
Qty
TS.11204 cam action slide
arm door closer combined
unit (with SA.2 rail and
connector bar - CB.5)
2-4
Silver 11352 TS.11204.SR.2.SESE 6
Satin Nickel 11354 TS.11204.SR.2.SNPSNP 6
Polished Nickel 11347 TS.11204.SR.2.PNPPNP 6
Polished Brass 11349 TS.11204.SR.2.PVDPVD 6
Antique Brass 12027 TS.11204.SR.2.ABAB 6
Dark Bronze 12713 TS.11204.SR.2.DBDB 6
Black 11952 TS.11204.SR.2.BK 6
Colour Coated 11350 TS.11204.SR.2.RALRAL 6
53
82
210
461